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Joshua believes all transport should 
be accessible to disabled people.  

Accessible means it is easy to use 
and suitable for people with different 
needs.  

To help make this happen Joshua set 
up a company called Able Move Ltd.  

Able Move Ltd sells equipment that 
helps disabled people use public 
transport safely.  

Joshua and his company have won 
awards for their work.  

He has also been involved in lots of 
charity work and recently gave an 
important talk about disabled people 
having jobs.   
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In his personal life Joshua is a  
sportsman who would like to 
represent Great Britain in shooting.   

Website:   
www.ablemove.co.uk   

Twitter:  
www.twitter.com/ableMoveUK/   

Facebook:  
www.facebook.com/ableMoveUK/   

Instagram:   
www.instagram.com/easytravelseat/   

 LinkedIn:  
www.linkedin.com/company/ 
ablemoveuk/   

Youtube:  
www.youtube.com/channel/ 
UC0bwyX-oArMFH2jUpKSdimg   
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